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QUALITY SINCE- 1881

PATRA AR H (c -
Baltcast LP Reel Parts List e LUL‘A

PATRIARCH64WLP

Use this ‘parfts list for ordering replacement parts for your Pflueger Baitcast Reel. When ordering,
please specify which reel you own and the modei number printed on the reel body.

For Parts and Service
Call 1-888-404-1119
www.mikesreelrepair.com
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TPart Name

FRAME ASSEMBLY o
CLUTCH BAR PLATE — Wil il is -
CLUTCH BAR ASSEMBLY — 11 ;01 D
GLUTCH LINK

CLUTCH BAR SCREW

LINE GUIDE ASSEMBLY — \‘M%\L« i

WORM SHAFT— \Hio S 24

BALL BEARING (2) — 11175 115,

WORM SHAFT BUSHING {(A)— {}aiS ),
IDLER(S) —— Y} a.ir:ﬁﬁ% i

WORM SHAFT PiNammr Y\ E0 T
LINE.GUIDE PIPE

PILLAR

WORM SHAFT BUSHING (B)

woRM SHAFT wasHER— YW LB
ERNG— \ | &2 A7

LINE GUIDE PAWLw—-= 1\1,“* O W2
SPAGER (OPTIONAL) — } id {3, J."Z_
PAWL CUP = \\L 35,72 8

FRONT COVER

FRONT COVER SGREW (2)

YOKE HOLDERwom. | } i-l {_L;J 1r =
CLUTCH SPRING — 114

RETURN PAWL — 14} Lﬁal’?
RETURN PAWL SPRING =} {14 {
LuTeH eam — MU S 1% e
CAM PLATE~— Y JLiD 1 &
CAM PLATE SCREW (A) (2)

BALL BEARING — 1 1135088
CRANK SHAFT

IDLERIL) ~— W S a0y
IDLER(L) WASHER (A) (OPTIONAL)
BEARING PLATE

\

g 3\.,)

a5
36
37
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38
40
41

EAB

47
43
49

‘50

51
52
53
54
55
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57
58
59
80
61

62

a2
54
865
03]
67
68

IDLER(L) WASHER (B)
CRANK SHAFT SPAGER(OPTIONAL) — | JUj{g% 2.5 89

SPOOL SPACER — ti-ila 3k
TENSION WASHER -— §it4{ LR

RIGHT SIDE COVER SCREW {A) —n- ¥ }EL“ P

RIGHT SiDE COVER SCREW (B} § ILi g2
RIGHT SiDE COVER SCREW (C)

DRAG SPRING WASHER (2 — 1 {.§1 , %5t
DRAGNUT — F i, 20,
STAR DRAG SPRING

STAR DRAG ASSEMBLY

HANDLE ASSEMBLY (INCL 4BB) — | }L15 5 3 ¢

©ERING — WS Z2RL 70
BEARING PLATE SGHEW 71
piniion Yoke — a3 % - 72
FINION GEAR—= {1}{nn} 7. 73
PINION YOKE SPRING (°2) -— | L[ T4 % 74
RATCHET s B 75
RATCHET WASHER— § it M0V 78
DRIVE GEAR v
DRAG WASHER L@ — | 1SR 78
DRAG WASHER (D1) 78
DAAG WASHER (A) 80
DRAG WASHER "D2" 81
steevE —— L i{ﬁ,‘% 82 .
RIGHT SIDE COVER. 83
RIGHT 5IDE COVER CAP 84
RIGHT SIDE COVER CAP SCREW(2) 85
THUMB SCREW 86
THUMB SCREW SPRING—— }{ ! a7
ONE WAY CLUTCH ~— (RS DN 8a
o-AmG —— Wit £ HA 8o

" BALL BEARING %0
BEARING RETAINER 31
CAST GONTROL CAST ASSEMBLY ~ | | bR

GUSHION WASHER — VILILA9 |
HANDLE SPACER — [ |1 %5

" SPOOL ASSEMBLY (INCL 188) — g‘i;, P

BRAKE SHOE HOLDER

BRAKE SHOE (WHITE) (8)— 3’;£ 5";5;2
BRAKE SHOE SPRING (8-~ {11347 1% 0
BRAKE HOLDER PLATE

BRAKE HOLDER PLATE SCREWS) — W (5724,
LerT siDE coveER — \\ L8

LEFT SIDE COVER PLATE .

LEFT SIDE COVER PLATE SCREW

m""‘

" CONTROL DIAL ASSEMBLY

SIDE CAM

5POOL COVER ASSEMBLY

SPOOL C@VER SCREW {2)

SPOOL COVER SCREW (1)
MAGNET HOLDER

MAGNET HOLDER PLATE

MAGNET (5) :

MAGNET HOLDER SPRING (2)
SPOOCL SPACER (A)

BALL BEARING~—- i 53@;%

BEARING RETAINER -~ i lﬂ\ﬂﬁ}u
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Home
Typewriter
For Parts and Service

Call 1-888-404-1119

www.mikesreelrepair.com


